
SJTHS Activity Sheet 12/4/2014

Bus Stop Location Wednesday 

Bus # 16  
5900 County Road 305 4:15

Moccasin Cr Ln & Armstrong Rd 4:20

5270 SR 206 W 4:25

E Holtz St & Wilson Rd 4:30

E Harris St & N Main 4:31

W Fox & N Main 4:33

Melanie Ave & Yeager Ave 4:43

Palatka Blvd & Zigler Ave 4:48

Cedar Ford Blvd & Guzman 4:51

Kircherr Ave & Melanie St 4:53

Ebert Ave & Helena Ave 4:55

Flagler Estates Blvd & Huskens Ave 5:00

Bus # Chris Bravo  

Outlet Centre Dr @ Stratford Mill Blvd 4:10

Casa Sevilla @ World Commerce Pkwy 4:20

CR 16 A @ 1st St. 4:30

Heather Ct @ Dalgren 4:40

4855 CR 208 5:00

7274 CR 208 5:03

11440 CR 13 N 5:10

Heritage Landing Pkwy @ Rivers Own 5:15

Bus # John Kliglis  

9877 Sampson Way(In the bank parking lot) 4:25

CR 210 & Stonehurst ( turnaround in club house) 4:32

Longleaf Pine @ Shetland 4:40

Race Track at Shell Station 4:50

SR 13 @Fruit Cove 4:57

Roberts Rd @ Village Green 5:05



SJTHS Activity Sheet 12/4/2014

Bus Stop Location Wednesday

Bus # 128  

Evernia @ Woodlawn 4:05

Ave. D @ Porter Rd 4:10

Ave. D @ Decoy Ally 4:13

Venetian Blvd @ Capri Isle 4:21

Cresent Blvd & Sunset Blvd 4:23

Whitecastle Rd & Cat lett Rd 4:27

Palencia Village Dr @ Paseo Reyes Dr 4:32

Ray Rd @ Ray Rd(apts back back side walk) 4:40

A1A @ Crossroad Lakes Dr 5:00

611 Ponte Vedra Lakes Blvd 5:05

Marshcove Dr & PV Lakes Blvd 5:10

A1A N & Summer Field Dr 5:20

A1A N & Library Blvd 5:30

Bus # 159  

 N Whitney St & Evergreen 4:10

N Whitney & Cervantes Ave 4:14

W King St & S Woodlawn Rd 4:20

N.McLaughlin & Pearl St. 4:24

N Volusia & Bruen St 4:26

4 mile Rd & N Clay 4:29

W King St & Ford St 4:33

W king St & Butler St 4:35

W King St & Duval St 4:36

Madore St & S Whitney St 4:38

Madore St & Alexander St 4:40

ML King St & Bridge St 4:50

ML King St & South St 4:52

Flagler Blvd & Arredondo 5:02

A1A @ Sea Park Dr 5:08

700 W Pope Rd 5:12

Pope Rd & Clipper Ct 5:15



SJTHS Activity Sheet 12/4/2014

Bus Stop Location Wednesday

Bus # 251  

Masters Dr & Monteray Dr 4:10

Masters Dr & Alice St 4:11

Masters Dr & Theodore 4:13

Masters Dr & Helen 4:14

Palmer St & Smith St 4:16

SR 207 & Highland 4:23

SR 207 & Whispering Circle 4:25

Queen Rd & Warbler Rd 4:32

Lobelia Rd & Miranda 4:35

Old Moultrie Rd & Ponce Harbour 4:40

Old Moultrie Rd & Villa Club Dr 4:42

Kings Rd & Oak Ridge Rd 4:47

Kings Estate Rd & Gorda Bella 4:49

Kings Estate Rd & Pine Acre Rd 4:51

Kings Estate Rd & Juarez 4:52

Kings Estate Rd & Hilltop Rd 4:53

Bus # 184  

Deer Chase Dr & Pine Run Circle 4:25

US 1 S & Southwood Lake Dr 4:34

US 1 S & Watson Rd (CVS Parking Lot) 4:40

US 1 S & Summerbreeze Way 4:43

US 1 S & Datil Pepper Rd 4:45

7616 US 1 S 4:48

SR 206 & E Seacove 4:55

A1A & Sandpiper Dr (rightside) 5:05

A1A & Jellison Rd 5:10

A1A S & Barrataria Island 5:20



SJTHS Activity Sheet 12/4/2014

Bus Stop Location Wednesday

Bus # 125  

Royal St Augustine & Keswick Rd 4:05

Deer Run & Powell Rd 4:10

S Holmes Blvd & Collier Blvd 4:15

450 S Holmes Blvd 4:16

595 S Holmes Blvd 4:17

Centry Blvd & Bruce Dr 4:21

Cypress Links at First Tee 4:30

New Hampshire & Ninth St 4:35

CR 214 & S Crossroads 4:46

1510 CR 13 S 4:55

CR 13 S & CR 13 A S 5:00


